1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 1.
Ezi-Slider
®
 Hatch
MSH
Utilizing Nature’s Gift.®
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025
Skyspan Ezi-Slider® Sliding Access Hatchway system is ideal

Ezi-Slider® Hatch (MSH)
Common Sizes Ships in up to 10 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
600x600mm
Metal Deck MSH600AU
Corrugated MSH600CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH600HB
600x1200mm
Metal Deck MSH60120AU
Corrugated MSH60120CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH60120HB
800x800mm
Metal Deck MSH800AU
Corrugated MSH800CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH800HB
800x1200mm
Metal Deck MSH80120AU
Corrugated MSH80120CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH80120HB
800x1400mm
Metal Deck MSH80140AU
Corrugated MSH80140CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH80140HB
900x900mm
Metal Deck MSH900AU
Corrugated MSH900CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH900HB
1000x1000mm
Metal Deck MSH1000AU
Corrugated MSH1000CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH1000HB
1000x1500mm
Metal Deck MSH100150AU
Corrugated MSH100150CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH100150HB
1200x1200mm
Metal Deck MSH1200AU
Corrugated MSH1200CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH1200HB
C
O
M
M
O
N
 S
IZ
E
S
1300 SKYSPAN (759 772)   |   skyspan.com.au   |   sales@skyspan.com.au 5.
Ezi-Slider® Hatch (MSH)
Ezi-Slider® Hatch (MSH)
Custom P.O.A. Special Sizes Ships in up to 15 Business Days (Add 2 Days for Powder Coating)
Size: Nominal (Throat) Roof Type Code
1500x1500mm
Metal Deck MSH1500AU
Corrugated MSH1500CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH1500HB
1800x1800mm
Metal Deck MSH1800AU
Corrugated MSH1800CT
Hob Mount (Concrete) MSH1800HB
P
O
A
All content of this catalogue including text and images are Copyright © Skyspan Australia Pty Ltd. 2025